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1 22 BARSAGADE MAYUR YADURAJ 07-06-2000 Male S.C Yes Unmaried BSW 49

2 200 KHOBARE PRATHAM SHRIDHAR 25-06-2002 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 48

3 239 MINAL DIWAKAR BARSAGADE 28-08-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BSW 45

4 38 BOBATE MONALI PRALHAD 27-06-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 45

5 288 TUNKALWAR SUSHAMA MAROTI 11-08-2000 Female NT(C) Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 45

6 160 CHAPLE SURAJ SHAMRAO 16-10-2001 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 43

7 1 ALAM RITIK GIRIDHAR 22-12-2000 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 43

8 345 SAYAM SHREYASH TIKARAM 05-03-2001 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W 42

9 154 BORULE ADESH VASUDEV 24-06-2000 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W 41

10 378 WANKAR ACHAL RAJU 15-09-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried BSW 40

11 281 THERE ROHIT PRAKASH 23-04-2001 Male OBC Yes Unmaried BSW 40

12 63 DUDHABALE JAGANNATH DILIP 26-05-1997 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 40

13 33 BHOYAR KIRAN RAVINDRA 26-12-2000 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 39

14 134 MADAVI BHAIRAV DAYARAM 22-10-2001 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried BSW 38

15 110 KUMBHARE KAJAL PRABHAKAR 28-03-2001 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 38

16 186 GOKHARE LAXMI PRAKASH 15-11-2001 Female OBC Yes B.S.W 37

17 137 MADAVI MOHIT SUBHASH 12-08-2001 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 37

18 135 MADAVI CHETAN DIWAKAR 17-03-2001 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried BSW 37

19 166 CHINCHOLKAR NETRADIPA BAPUJI 04-05-2000 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BSW 37

20 330 PENDOR KAJAL SHIVCHARAN 01-08-1998 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B. S. W. 37

21 301 NAGAPURE MEGHA SUBHASH 27-02-2002 Female NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 36

22 96 KABLE VIDYA DASU 16-12-2000 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W 36

23 382 WARGANTIWAR SANGITA UMAJI 30-07-1992 Female OBC Yes Married B.S.W. 36

24 271 RIGHANATHE KALYANI NAJUKRAO 18-12-2001 Female NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.S.W 35

25 267 RAUT MANSI VINAYAK 05-04-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 35

26 210 KOKODE KOMLCHAND RUMAJI 04-03-2001 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 35

27 152 BORKAR SUGAT BALAKDAS 07-11-2000 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 35

28 363 SIDAM PRAVIN NILKANTH 01-12-2002 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 34

29 74 GURNULE TEJAL SUDHAKAR 14-07-2002 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 34

30 185 GHORUDE PRITI SANJAY 20-01-2002 Female NT(C) Yes Unmaried B.S.W 34
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31 278 THAKARE DAMINI JAGDISH 11-03-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W 34

32 258 RAMTEKE PRANJALI SURESH 04-02-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried BSW 34

33 90 JARPOTWAR PREM NANAJI 25-09-1999 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 34

34 250 POTDUKHE DIVYA PRAKASH 21-06-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BSW 33

35 209 KOKIRWAR SURAJ DEWAJI 15-06-2001 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried BSW 33

36 79 HEMKE TEJASWINI NANDU 14-06-2001 Female NT(D) Yes Unmaried Bsw 33

37 45 DAHELKAR PALLAVI VINOD 11-03-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 33

38 244 MOHURLE MAHIMA RAJESH 16-09-2000 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 33

39 174 GAUTRE AKANKSHA RAVINDRA 10-01-2002 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 32

40 300 NAGOSE MAYUR JETUJI 09-11-2001 Male OBC yes B.S.W. 32

41 113 KUMBHARE SNEHA ANIL 20-08-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried BSW 32

42 260 RAMTEKE RAJU WALMIK 15-08-2001 Male S.C Yes Unmaried BSW 32

43 376 WALKE PALLAVI MADHUKAR 05-08-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W 32

44 251 POTDUKEH RUPESH SHANKAR 27-07-2001 Male OBC Yes BSW 32

45 24 BATGHARE LAKHAN RAJARAM 17-07-2001 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W 32

46 296 URKUDE ANKITA SHANKAR 25-08-2000 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 32

47 308 NALLALA PRATIK SHRINIWAS 08-06-2000 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 32

48 112 KUMBHARE AMIT GURUDAS 17-03-2001 Male S.T. Yes B.S.W. 31

49 64 DUDHE SHRUTI BANDU 04-01-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W 31

50 89 JANGAM DEVDAN SAMAYYA 07-05-2000 Male S.C Yes Unmaried BSW 31

51 159 CHANDEKAR NAGESH PRABHAKAR 03-06-1994 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 31

52 295 URADE PRERANA VILAS 08-10-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried BSW 30

53 370 VIRWAR SHEKHAR SANJAY 30-09-2001 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B. S. W. 30

54 223 KULMETHE MOHINI DEVRAM 09-09-2001 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried BSW 30

55 54 DHONDANE KAPIL VIJAY 15-08-2001 Male S.C Yes Unmaried BSW 30

56 55 DHONDANE MAYURI RAJENDRA 16-06-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried BSW 30

57 202 KHOBRAGADE ACHAL ANNAJI 14-06-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 30

58 15 BAGMARE VAISHNAVI DILIP 03-04-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BSW 30

59 298 NAGAPURE LAILLESH MOTIRAM 27-09-1999 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 30

60 181 GEDAM ROHIT SHUBHASH 21-09-1999 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B. S. W 30

61 234 MESHRAM RASHI KUMAR 23-04-2002 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 29

62 31 BHOYAR ANKITA BANDU 18-03-2002 Female NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 29

63 310 NANNAWARE SHIVANI BHAGWANT 13-01-2001 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.s.w 29

64 316 NIKHADE SEJAL SANJAY 08-03-2002 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 28

65 384 WETHE SANTOSHI SURESH 21-10-2001 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 28

66 131 MADAMWAR DIVYA KASHIRAM 20-04-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 28

67 224 MANDAL RUPA SATYAJEET 26-01-2001 Female General Yes Unmaried BSW 28



68 263 RAMTEKE SHWETA SUNIL 10-01-2000 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W 28

69 2 ALAMI SHIVANI ZORNA 14-03-1999 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 28

70 354 SHENDE DHIRAJ CHARANDAS 25-11-1998 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 28

71 387 YETE GOPIKA KRUSHNAJI 16-12-1975 Female S.T. Yes Married B.S.W. 28

72 357 SHENDE PARAG PRAKASH 18-04-2020 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 27

73 101 KARKADE GAURI PRAVIN 04-11-2002 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W  27

74 85  JALE ROYAL NAMDEO 21-10-2001 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W 27

75 61 DONGARE KANCHAN TRILOCHAN 12-09-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W 27

76 199 KHIRATKAR AMRUTA KESHAV 01-08-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BSW 27

77 117 LADVE PRAVINA KALIDAS 28-04-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W 27

78 3 AMDARE ASHWINI SUBHASH 05-02-2001 Female SBC(Non Creamy Layer Only)Yes Unmaried B.S.W 27

79 189 GONGALE ACHAL DHANRAJ 27-10-2000 Female S.C Yes Unmaried BSW 27

80 379 WANKAR DIKSHA PREMDAS 09-09-2000 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W., 27

81 318 NYAHARE MADHURI DEVRAO 01-07-2000 Female SBC(Non Creamy Layer Only)Yes Unmaried B. S. W. 27

82 95 KADIWAR DNYANESHWAR RAMA 08-03-2000 Male NT(C) Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 27

83 136 MADAVI INDU MANIRAM 01-02-2000 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 27

84 217 KOSARE PRAVIN NAMDEO 06-09-1999 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried BSW 27

85 335 SAHARE NAINA TEJRAM 18-10-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 26

86 286 TONGE VAISHNAVI DAYANAND 18-07-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 26

87 198 KHARKAR HARSHALI SAINATH 08-07-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 26

88 14 BADGEL PRATIKSHA VIJAY 30-06-2001 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 26

89 197 KHAPNE MAYURI SUNIL 28-02-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BSW 26

90 256 RAKATSINGE GAURAV PRAMOD 12-09-2000 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 26

91 314 NAWLE PRADNYA PURUSHOTTAM 27-06-2000 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 26

92 157 CHAMLATE TUKESHWAR GURURAJ 07-10-1999 Male SBC(Non Creamy Layer Only)Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 26

93 347 SAHARE MAHIMA RAJESH 10-08-1999 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 26

94 311 NARAD SHIVANI VASANT 30-12-1998 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 26

95 231 MESHRAM SAKSHI BHIMRAO 11-07-2002 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 25

96 123 LENDE NIKITA TARUN 03-05-2002 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 25

97 373 WAKULKAR DIPTI JIVANDAS 10-10-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 25

98 99 KANNAKE PRANALI KASHINATH 25-09-2001 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W 25

99 57 DHOTE RINA TIKARAM 11-09-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 25

100 377 WANJARI MAMTA MANOHAR 25-06-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BSW 25

101 86 JAMBHULE SANDHYA DNYANESHWAR 22-05-2001 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 25

102 178 GEDAM DIPAK SUNIL 22-12-2000 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 25

103 145 BODALKAR SHITAL GURUDEV 27-09-2000 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BSW 25

104 118 LAKDE ADITYA REKCHAND 13-09-1999 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W 25



105 205 KHOBRAGADE YOGITA BANDU 24-07-1998 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 25

106 218 KOSE NIKHIL ARUN 25-04-1997 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W 25

107 162 CHARDE SONALI VIKASRAO 13-07-1988 Female OBC Yes Married B S.W 25

108 252 POURKAR NILESH DAMODHAR 23-09-2001 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 24

109 368 SONWANE PALLAVI PURUSHOTTAM 22-08-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W 24

110 219 KOTHARE SWEETY PRAKASH 30-04-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 24

111 182 GEDAM SONALI BHASKAR 18-12-2000 Female S.T. Yes Married B.S.W. 24

112 242 MOHURLE ABHAY SANTOSH 26-09-2000 Male OBC Yes Unmaried BSW 24

113 5 ATRAM MALATA SANJAY 29-08-2000 Female S.T. Yes Married B.S.W. 24

114 254 RAJPANGE SHRIKANT RAJU 21-12-1999 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B. S. W. 24

115 380 WANKAR PRANIT DILIP 17-10-1999 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W 24

116 109 KULMETHE SHUBHAM RAMESH 16-10-1999 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 24

117 30  BHOGE VISHAL BABU 05-11-1998 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W 24

118 183 GEDAM SUPRIYA VISHWESHWAR 03-09-2001 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried BSW 23

119 227 MASKE BHUMIKA SITARAM 26-01-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 23

120 324 PANGHATE ANKITA KISHOR 20-01-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried Bsw 23

121 19 BANSOD SHRUTI KRUSHNCHANDRA 04-07-2000 Female S.C Yes Unmaried BSW 23

122 142 MAIND VAIBHAV DILIP 22-12-1999 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 23

123 386 YENGALWAR DHIRAJ TULSHIRAM 02-08-2001 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 22

124 60 DONGARE ANKIT AMRUT 30-05-2001 Male S.C Yes Unmaried BSW 22

125 56 DHONGE PALLAVI BHASHKAR 07-01-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 22

126 290 UIKEY BHASKAR RAJENDRA 11-08-2000 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 22

127 133 MADAVI AMOL VASANTA 06-07-1998 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 22

128 111 KUMARE SNEHA RAJU 06-12-1996 Female S.T. Yes Married B.S.W. 22

129 334 SADAWARTE AMRUTA RAMESH 26-07-1986 Female OBC Yes Other B.S.W. 22

130 325 PANGUL KAJAL VILAS 10-07-2001 Female NT(C) Yes Unmaried BSW 21

131 165 CHIMANKAR VANDANA BHIMRAO 03-04-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried BSW 21

132 381 WANMALI DHIRAJ ASHOK 23-10-1999 Male OBC Yes Married B.S.W. 21

133 304 NAGTURE SAKSHI PRAFUL 08-10-1999 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W 21

134 125 LODE TRISHALA DHANRAJ 24-12-1996 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 21

135 241 MOHABANSHI ANUJ GAJENDRA 21-12-2000 Male OBC Yes Unmaried BSW 20

136 94 JURI ALKA SHANTARAM 28-08-1999 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 20

137 88 JANGADE VISHAKHA LALAJI 06-08-1999 Female NT(B) Yes Married B.S.W. 20

138 283 TIMADE PRABHAKAR MANDA 11-06-2000 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 19

139 116 KUTHE GANESH MOHAN 02-09-1998 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W 19

140 187 GONDANE PAYAL ARVIND 10-03-1998 Female S.C Yes Unmaried BSW 19

141 184 GHODESWAR KALYANI VASANTRAO 17-11-1998 Female S.C Yes Unmaried BSW 17
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2 200 KHOBARE PRATHAM SHRIDHAR 25-06-2002 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 48

3 239 MINAL DIWAKAR BARSAGADE 28-08-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BSW 45

4 38 BOBATE MONALI PRALHAD 27-06-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 45

6 160 CHAPLE SURAJ SHAMRAO 16-10-2001 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 43

9 154 BORULE ADESH VASUDEV 24-06-2000 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W 41

11 281 THERE ROHIT PRAKASH 23-04-2001 Male OBC Yes Unmaried BSW 40

12 63 DUDHABALE JAGANNATH DILIP 26-05-1997 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 40

16 186 GOKHARE LAXMI PRAKASH 15-11-2001 Female OBC Yes B.S.W 37

19 166 CHINCHOLKAR NETRADIPA BAPUJI 04-05-2000 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BSW 37

23 382 WARGANTIWAR SANGITA UMAJI 30-07-1992 Female OBC Yes Married B.S.W. 36

26 210 KOKODE KOMLCHAND RUMAJI 04-03-2001 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 35

29 74 GURNULE TEJAL SUDHAKAR 14-07-2002 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 34

31 278 THAKARE DAMINI JAGDISH 11-03-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W 34

34 250 POTDUKHE DIVYA PRAKASH 21-06-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BSW 33

37 45 DAHELKAR PALLAVI VINOD 11-03-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 33

38 244 MOHURLE MAHIMA RAJESH 16-09-2000 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 33

39 174 GAUTRE AKANKSHA RAVINDRA 10-01-2002 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 32

40 300 NAGOSE MAYUR JETUJI 09-11-2001 Male OBC yes B.S.W. 32

44 251 POTDUKEH RUPESH SHANKAR 27-07-2001 Male OBC Yes BSW 32

45 24 BATGHARE LAKHAN RAJARAM 17-07-2001 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W 32

46 296 URKUDE ANKITA SHANKAR 25-08-2000 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 32

53 370 VIRWAR SHEKHAR SANJAY 30-09-2001 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B. S. W. 30

58 15 BAGMARE VAISHNAVI DILIP 03-04-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BSW 30

66 131 MADAMWAR DIVYA KASHIRAM 20-04-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 28

70 354 SHENDE DHIRAJ CHARANDAS 25-11-1998 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 28

72 357 SHENDE PARAG PRAKASH 18-04-2020 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 27

73 101 KARKADE GAURI PRAVIN 04-11-2002 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W  27

76 199 KHIRATKAR AMRUTA KESHAV 01-08-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BSW 27

77 117 LADVE PRAVINA KALIDAS 28-04-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W 27

86 286 TONGE VAISHNAVI DAYANAND 18-07-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 26
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87 198 KHARKAR HARSHALI SAINATH 08-07-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 26

89 197 KHAPNE MAYURI SUNIL 28-02-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BSW 26

90 256 RAKATSINGE GAURAV PRAMOD 12-09-2000 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 26

94 311 NARAD SHIVANI VASANT 30-12-1998 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 26

96 123 LENDE NIKITA TARUN 03-05-2002 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 25

97 373 WAKULKAR DIPTI JIVANDAS 10-10-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 25

99 57 DHOTE RINA TIKARAM 11-09-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 25

100 377 WANJARI MAMTA MANOHAR 25-06-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BSW 25

103 145 BODALKAR SHITAL GURUDEV 27-09-2000 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BSW 25

107 162 CHARDE SONALI VIKASRAO 13-07-1988 Female OBC Yes Married B S.W 25

109 368 SONWANE PALLAVI PURUSHOTTAM 22-08-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W 24

110 219 KOTHARE SWEETY PRAKASH 30-04-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 24

112 242 MOHURLE ABHAY SANTOSH 26-09-2000 Male OBC Yes Unmaried BSW 24

119 227 MASKE BHUMIKA SITARAM 26-01-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 23

120 324 PANGHATE ANKITA KISHOR 20-01-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried Bsw 23

122 142 MAIND VAIBHAV DILIP 22-12-1999 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 23

125 56 DHONGE PALLAVI BHASHKAR 07-01-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 22

129 334 SADAWARTE AMRUTA RAMESH 26-07-1986 Female OBC Yes Other B.S.W. 22

132 381 WANMALI DHIRAJ ASHOK 23-10-1999 Male OBC Yes Married B.S.W. 21

133 304 NAGTURE SAKSHI PRAFUL 08-10-1999 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W 21

134 125 LODE TRISHALA DHANRAJ 24-12-1996 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 21

135 241 MOHABANSHI ANUJ GAJENDRA 21-12-2000 Male OBC Yes Unmaried BSW 20

138 283 TIMADE PRABHAKAR MANDA 11-06-2000 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 19

139 116 KUTHE GANESH MOHAN 02-09-1998 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.S.W 19
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1 22 BARSAGADE MAYUR YADURAJ 07-06-2000 Male S.C Yes Unmaried BSW 49

10 378 WANKAR ACHAL RAJU 15-09-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried BSW 40

22 96 KABLE VIDYA DASU 16-12-2000 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W 36

25 267 RAUT MANSI VINAYAK 05-04-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 35

27 152 BORKAR SUGAT BALAKDAS 07-11-2000 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 35

32 258 RAMTEKE PRANJALI SURESH 04-02-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried BSW 34

33 90 JARPOTWAR PREM NANAJI 25-09-1999 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 34

41 113 KUMBHARE SNEHA ANIL 20-08-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried BSW 32

42 260 RAMTEKE RAJU WALMIK 15-08-2001 Male S.C Yes Unmaried BSW 32

43 376 WALKE PALLAVI MADHUKAR 05-08-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W 32

47 308 NALLALA PRATIK SHRINIWAS 08-06-2000 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 32

49 64 DUDHE SHRUTI BANDU 04-01-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W 31

50 89 JANGAM DEVDAN SAMAYYA 07-05-2000 Male S.C Yes Unmaried BSW 31

52 295 URADE PRERANA VILAS 08-10-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried BSW 30

55 54 DHONDANE KAPIL VIJAY 15-08-2001 Male S.C Yes Unmaried BSW 30

56 55 DHONDANE MAYURI RAJENDRA 16-06-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried BSW 30

57 202 KHOBRAGADE ACHAL ANNAJI 14-06-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 30

61 234 MESHRAM RASHI KUMAR 23-04-2002 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 29

64 316 NIKHADE SEJAL SANJAY 08-03-2002 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 28

68 263 RAMTEKE SHWETA SUNIL 10-01-2000 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W 28

75 61 DONGARE KANCHAN TRILOCHAN 12-09-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W 27

79 189 GONGALE ACHAL DHANRAJ 27-10-2000 Female S.C Yes Unmaried BSW 27

80 379 WANKAR DIKSHA PREMDAS 09-09-2000 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W., 27

85 335 SAHARE NAINA TEJRAM 18-10-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 26

91 314 NAWLE PRADNYA PURUSHOTTAM 27-06-2000 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 26

93 347 SAHARE MAHIMA RAJESH 10-08-1999 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 26

95 231 MESHRAM SAKSHI BHIMRAO 11-07-2002 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 25

104 118 LAKDE ADITYA REKCHAND 13-09-1999 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W 25

105 205 KHOBRAGADE YOGITA BANDU 24-07-1998 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 25

106 218 KOSE NIKHIL ARUN 25-04-1997 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W 25
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108 252 POURKAR NILESH DAMODHAR 23-09-2001 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 24

114 254 RAJPANGE SHRIKANT RAJU 21-12-1999 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B. S. W. 24

115 380 WANKAR PRANIT DILIP 17-10-1999 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W 24

117 30  BHOGE VISHAL BABU 05-11-1998 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W 24

121 19 BANSOD SHRUTI KRUSHNCHANDRA 04-07-2000 Female S.C Yes Unmaried BSW 23

123 386 YENGALWAR DHIRAJ TULSHIRAM 02-08-2001 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 22

124 60 DONGARE ANKIT AMRUT 30-05-2001 Male S.C Yes Unmaried BSW 22

131 165 CHIMANKAR VANDANA BHIMRAO 03-04-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried BSW 21

140 187 GONDANE PAYAL ARVIND 10-03-1998 Female S.C Yes Unmaried BSW 19

141 184 GHODESWAR KALYANI VASANTRAO 17-11-1998 Female S.C Yes Unmaried BSW 17
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7 1 ALAM RITIK GIRIDHAR 22-12-2000 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 43

8 345 SAYAM SHREYASH TIKARAM 05-03-2001 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W 42

14 134 MADAVI BHAIRAV DAYARAM 22-10-2001 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried BSW 38

15 110 KUMBHARE KAJAL PRABHAKAR 28-03-2001 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 38

17 137 MADAVI MOHIT SUBHASH 12-08-2001 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 37

18 135 MADAVI CHETAN DIWAKAR 17-03-2001 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried BSW 37

20 330 PENDOR KAJAL SHIVCHARAN 01-08-1998 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B. S. W. 37

28 363 SIDAM PRAVIN NILKANTH 01-12-2002 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 34

48 112 KUMBHARE AMIT GURUDAS 17-03-2001 Male S.T. Yes B.S.W. 31

51 159 CHANDEKAR NAGESH PRABHAKAR 03-06-1994 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 31

54 223 KULMETHE MOHINI DEVRAM 09-09-2001 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried BSW 30

60 181 GEDAM ROHIT SHUBHASH 21-09-1999 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B. S. W 30

63 310 NANNAWARE SHIVANI BHAGWANT 13-01-2001 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.s.w 29

65 384 WETHE SANTOSHI SURESH 21-10-2001 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 28

69 2 ALAMI SHIVANI ZORNA 14-03-1999 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 28

71 387 YETE GOPIKA KRUSHNAJI 16-12-1975 Female S.T. Yes Married B.S.W. 28

74 85  JALE ROYAL NAMDEO 21-10-2001 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W 27

83 136 MADAVI INDU MANIRAM 01-02-2000 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 27

88 14 BADGEL PRATIKSHA VIJAY 30-06-2001 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 26

98 99 KANNAKE PRANALI KASHINATH 25-09-2001 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W 25

101 86 JAMBHULE SANDHYA DNYANESHWAR 22-05-2001 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 25

111 182 GEDAM SONALI BHASKAR 18-12-2000 Female S.T. Yes Married B.S.W. 24

113 5 ATRAM MALATA SANJAY 29-08-2000 Female S.T. Yes Married B.S.W. 24

116 109 KULMETHE SHUBHAM RAMESH 16-10-1999 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 24

118 183 GEDAM SUPRIYA VISHWESHWAR 03-09-2001 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried BSW 23

126 290 UIKEY BHASKAR RAJENDRA 11-08-2000 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 22

127 133 MADAVI AMOL VASANTA 06-07-1998 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 22

128 111 KUMARE SNEHA RAJU 06-12-1996 Female S.T. Yes Married B.S.W. 22

136 94 JURI ALKA SHANTARAM 28-08-1999 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 20

 Gondwana University, Gadchiroli 
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78 3 AMDARE ASHWINI SUBHASH 05-02-2001 Female SBC(Non Creamy Layer Only)Yes Unmaried B.S.W 27

81 318 NYAHARE MADHURI DEVRAO 01-07-2000 Female SBC(Non Creamy Layer Only)Yes Unmaried B. S. W. 27

92 157 CHAMLATE TUKESHWAR GURURAJ 07-10-1999 Male SBC(Non Creamy Layer Only)Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 26

 Gondwana University, Gadchiroli 
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5 288 TUNKALWAR SUSHAMA MAROTI 11-08-2000 Female NT(C) Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 45

13 33 BHOYAR KIRAN RAVINDRA 26-12-2000 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 39

21 301 NAGAPURE MEGHA SUBHASH 27-02-2002 Female NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 36

24 271 RIGHANATHE KALYANI NAJUKRAO 18-12-2001 Female NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.S.W 35

30 185 GHORUDE PRITI SANJAY 20-01-2002 Female NT(C) Yes Unmaried B.S.W 34

35 209 KOKIRWAR SURAJ DEWAJI 15-06-2001 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried BSW 33

36 79 HEMKE TEJASWINI NANDU 14-06-2001 Female NT(D) Yes Unmaried Bsw 33

59 298 NAGAPURE LAILLESH MOTIRAM 27-09-1999 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 30

62 31 BHOYAR ANKITA BANDU 18-03-2002 Female NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 29

82 95 KADIWAR DNYANESHWAR RAMA 08-03-2000 Male NT(C) Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 27

84 217 KOSARE PRAVIN NAMDEO 06-09-1999 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried BSW 27

102 178 GEDAM DIPAK SUNIL 22-12-2000 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.S.W. 25

130 325 PANGUL KAJAL VILAS 10-07-2001 Female NT(C) Yes Unmaried BSW 21

137 88 JANGADE VISHAKHA LALAJI 06-08-1999 Female NT(B) Yes Married B.S.W. 20

 Gondwana University, Gadchiroli 
M.S.W. CET - 2022 Exam Category- DT/NT BSW
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1 361 SHIWARKAR PRATIKSHA SANJAY 30-12-1999 Female NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.A. 52

2 372 WAGHADE NITESH PRABHAKAR 18-09-1991 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.A 49

3 114 KUNGHADKAR PURUSHOTTAM  YADAV 15-08-1992 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 47

4 161 CHARAPALE PRAJYOT BAKAVANT 05-07-1992 Male General Yes Married B.Sc. 47

5 248 MUNGHATE AKANKSHA VINAYAK 25-09-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.SC 46

6 320 OSHAKHA CHANDRASHEKHAR KISTASWAMI 20-07-2001 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B. A. 46

7 87 JAMBHURE SWETANGI NAMUDEO 17-11-1998 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.Sc 44

8 147 BONGILWAR KONARK PRAKASH 20-12-1994 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.Sc Agriculture 43

9 287  TUMDAM SWAPNIL DADARAO 16-12-1990 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A 43

10 348 SHALIGRAM SONALI RANJAN 21-10-1988 Female EWS Yes Married B.sc 43

11 41 CHUNDUKE VAISHALI ASHOK 13-01-1997 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.A. 42

12 346 SEELAM DHANALAXMI LAXMIPATI 14-07-1995 Female OBC Yes Unmaried MA 42

13 175 GAVHARE AVINASH SURESH 23-06-1990 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 42

14 119 LAMBAT MANISH GUNWANTRAO 18-07-1987 Male OBC Yes Married B.Sc 42

15 190 GORADWAR BHAGYASHRI RAJU 05-09-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B. A. 41

16 82 ITANKAR SAPANA GANGADHAR 17-11-2000 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 41

17 266 RAUT BHAGYASHRI BANDU 26-07-1999 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 41

18 237 MESHRAM SWAPNIL RAMESH 10-12-1995 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.A 41

19 222 KUKADE ASHISH BIJU 16-08-1995 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 41

20 18  BANGARE RUPESH KEWALRAM 05-09-1987 Male OBC Yes Married B.A 41

21 168 FULZELE ASHISH DIWAKAR 24-06-2001 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.A 40

22 351 SHEIKH MO SAMIN MO EDRIS 31-08-1994 Male EWS Yes Unmaried B.COM 40

23 255  RAJURKAR MANGESH CHARANDAS 24-09-1992 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 40

24 126 LOHAKARE DIKSHA NAMDEO 21-04-1992 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.Sc 40

25 336 SAKHARE LALITDAS GUNSAGAR 06-02-1989 Male S.C Yes Unmaried BBA 40

26 105  KATARE DILIP MADHUKAR 14-07-1988 Male S.C Yes Unmaried BA 40

27 20  BARDE AKASH UDDHAV 28-09-1999 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 39

28 352 SHENDE ANKITA DEVIDAS 21-09-1999 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BA,MA 39

29 312 NANNAWARE SHUBHAM RAMA 27-10-1997 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A. 39

 Gondwana University, Gadchiroli 
M.S.W CET - 2022 Exam Category- General Non BSW



30 365 SINHA DEEPAKKUMAR CHHAGANLAL 04-06-2002 Male General Yes Unmaried B.A 38

31 388 ZADE GAURAV MANIRAM 30-03-2001 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 38

32 67 DURGE MEGHA SHIVRAM 13-08-1999 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 38

33 358 SHENDE SHIVANI VITTHALRAO 02-04-1997 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 38

34 127 LONARE PRITAM SURESH 30-05-1995 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.Sc 38

35 100 KAPGATE TARAKANT GURUDEO 03-11-1994 Male OBC Yes Unmaried

B.E. 

computer 

science 

engineerin

g

38

36 326 PARADHI KAMALAKAR JAGAN 11-12-1989 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 38

37 122 LATELWAR KALIDAS BANDU 05-07-1988 Male S.C Yes Married LLB 38

38 108 KELZARKAR SURAJ DEVIDAS 07-04-2001 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.A. 37

39 176 GAYDHANE MANISHA MANGESH 22-08-1999 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.Sc 37

40 257 RAMTEKE JYOTSNA PUNDLIK 19-07-1986 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.com 37

41 170 FULZELE SWAMINI DEVIDAS 25-06-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 36

42 46 DANGE SWINAL VINAYAK 01-07-1998 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 36

43 44 DAHAGAOKAR DHIRAJ BHOJRAJ 16-01-1998 Male S.C Yes Unmaried BA 36

44 34 BHOYAR PUJA SANJAY 09-05-1995 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.Sc 36

45 27 BHAISARE RAKSHA MURLIDHAR 01-10-1992 Female S.C Yes Married B.A. 36

46 322 PAL DAMYANTI NANDKISHOOR 02-08-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 35

47 233 MESHRAM MAMTA TARKADU 26-06-2001 Female NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.A. 35

48 180 GEDAM NEHA WASUDEO 15-04-2001 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried BA 35

49 104 KASHTI RUPALI DIWAKAR 14-02-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 35

50 21  BARDE TEJASVINI MANOHAR 26-05-2000 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 35

51 36 BHOYAR SANGITA GANGARAM 19-12-1997 Female NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.A. 35

52 356 SHENDE NILESH PANDURANG 14-08-1995 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.A 35

53 51 DHAWALE MUKESH RAMDAS 16-08-1988 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 35

54 144 BODALKAR ASHA DEORAO 25-11-1979 Female OBC Yes Married B.A. 35

55 155 BURHAN KARISHMA PARSHURAM  22-03-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BA 34

56 50 DHAWALE BHUSHAN ANIL 09-10-1997 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 34

57 323 PANDILWAR VIDYA VIJAY 22-09-1997 Female OBC Yes Married B.Sc 34

58 167 CHITADE KARISHMA DEVRAO 27-05-1997 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B. A. 34

59 204 KHOBRAGADE LINA JANARDHAN 19-08-1996 Female OBC Yes Unmaried M.A 34

60 367 SONTAKKE SUBHASH MANIK 26-11-1995 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 34

61 120 LANDGE ALKA PATIRAM 10-07-1992 Female S.C Yes Unmaried BA 34

62 315 NAWNAGE MAHESH PURUSHOTTAM 29-01-1990 Male S.C Yes Unmaried  B.A. 34

63 385 YAWALE NAINA DIPAK 07-04-1988 Female S.C Yes Married B.A. 34



64 303 NAGRALE SUPRIYA TEJRAJ 22-01-1985 Female S.C Yes Married B.A. 34

65 277 TAWADE PRASHIK GOPICHAND 21-12-2001 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.sc 33

66 360 SHIWANKAR  VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA 27-04-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 33

67 146 BOMBARDE RAVINA BABURAO 14-09-1999 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 33

68 369 VAIDYA VIVEKANAND ASHOK 25-08-1999 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.COM 33

69 349 SHAMKULE ASHISH CHIRANJIV 17-08-1998 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.Sc 33

70 366 SONI GIRIDHAR SINHA 25-07-1994 Female General Yes Married B.Com. 33

71 179 GEDAM MEGHASHAM SUBHASH 14-09-1993 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A 33

72 297 VAIDYA MANGESH TULARAM 14-07-1990 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 33

73 321 PACHPOHAR MAHESH NAMDEORAO 10-02-1990 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 33

74 374 WALKE JAYANT MANOHAR 13-12-1985 Male S.C Yes Married BA 33

75 375 WALKE JAYMALA MANOHAR 01-01-1983 Female S.C Yes Married BA 33

76 216 KOSARE KARAN RAVINDRA 14-05-2001 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.A 32

77 331 PENDOR SURAJ VITTHAL 01-03-2001 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A 32

78 47 DASARI MANOJ RAJANNA 01-07-2000 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.A. 32

79 193 GOVERDHAN ATUL MUKUNDA 22-08-1999 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.A 32

80 141 MADAVI RINA SUDHAKAR 25-07-1999 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A. 32

81 245 MOHURLE NARESH KALIDAS 02-03-1999 Male OBC Yes Unmaried BA 32

82 91 JIVTODE RAKESH NANAJI 04-08-1998 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A 32

83 332 PETKAR DIKSHA PANDURANG 08-05-1997 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 32

84 292 UKE ROHINI ARVIND 16-12-1995 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.SC 32

85 243 MOHURLE CHETAN BHASKAR 06-09-2001 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.Sc. 31

86 235 MESHRAM SAURABH BODI 21-05-2001 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried   B.A. 31

87 6 ATRAM PRAVINA PARSARAM 08-04-2001 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.Sc 31

88 81 ISTAMKOMAL RAMESH 08-11-2000 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried BA 31

89 273 SURPAM NIKITA DHANRAJ 17-10-2000 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A 31

90 66 DURGE ADITYA TULSHIRAM 23-09-2000 Male S.C Yes Unmaried BA 31

91 97 KANAKE KOMAL GULAB 24-03-1999 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.COM 31

92 173 GARATE PRAVIN BALKRUSHNA 26-10-1998 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A 31

93 261 RAMTEKE SAUDAGAR SUDHAKAR 08-02-1998 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 31

94 364 SILAM DARSHANA SHRINIVAS 10-11-1997 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BSC 31

95 342 SARVAR ASHISH NILKANTH 13-05-1997 Male SBC(Non Creamy Layer Only)Yes Unmaried B.A. 31

96 262  RAMTEKE SHRUTI RATNAKAR 08-10-1993 Female S.C Yes Married B.SC 31

97 229 MATTE ATUL DEVIDAS 06-04-1993 Male NT(C) Yes Unmaried B.A. 31

98 115 KUREWAR SWATI BABAN 17-07-1988 Female SBC(Non Creamy Layer Only)Yes Married B.com 31

99 269 RAUT SHITAL AJABRAO 30-06-2002 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 30

100 9 ATRAM TRISHAL SHEMANSHAH 29-06-2002 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.Sc 30



101
240

MIRZA MIDAHAT IMAMI GULAM MEHAMUD 12-12-2001 Female General Yes Unmaried B.SC. 30

102 279 THAKUR SHUBHANGI TUKARAM 05-01-2001 Female NT(B) Yes Unmaried B. A. 30

103 10  ATRAM VANASHREE VISHVAS 24-09-2000 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A 30

104 247 MAULIKAR SHARDA RAMAYYA 03-09-2000 Female NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.Sc 30

105 253 RAIPURE SAMEER SANJAY 21-07-2000 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.Sc 30

106 58 DONADKAR KOMAL DEVIDAS 01-01-2000 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.Com 30

107 83 JADHAV SONUTAI OMPRAKASH 01-12-1999 Female EWS Yes Unmaried B.A 30

108 276 TAPADKAR VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA 24-09-1999 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 30

109 344 SAYAM APEKSHA SUDHAKAR 23-10-1998 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.Sc 30

110 305 NAITAM PUNESH VASANT 07-09-1997 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B. A 30

111 98 KANNAKE PORNIMA DEVRAO 27-11-1996 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A 30

112 151 BORKAR RUPESH YASHVANT 25-06-1996 Male S.C Yes Unmaried BA 30

113 268 RAUT MOHINI HIRALAL 25-02-1994 Female OBC Yes Married B.A. 30

114 259 RAMTEKE RAJASHREE YASHWANT 30-11-1990 Female S.C Yes Married B.A. 30

115 177 GAYDHANE RITIKA RAJESH 25-11-2001 Female OBC Yes Married B.Sc. 29

116 73 GURNULE SHITAL ANIL 17-04-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 29

117 128 LONBALE SHITAL RAMESH 15-09-2000 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 29

118 42 DADMAL MANGALA MANOHAR 13-06-2000 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A 29

119 306 NAITAM ROHIT PRAMOD 26-05-2000 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A 29

120 107 KELZARKAR RITIKA RAMESH 10-02-2000 Female NT(B) Yes Unmaried BA 29

121 353 SHENDE ASHA MADHUKAR 16-07-1999 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A 29

122 196 KHAN TANVIR SAIFULLA 25-09-1998 Male General Yes Unmaried B.COM 29

123 25 BAWANE ANKUSH SAINATH 03-09-1998 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.A. 29

124 78 HEMKE SONALI ANIL 23-03-1997 Female NT(D) Yes Unmaried B.A 29

125 169 FULZELE SUMEDH ARVIND 05-09-1993 Male S.C Yes Unmaried BE 29

126 59 DONADKAR MURLIDHAR  NAOLAJI 22-12-1986 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 29

127 228 MATHEW JINESH 20-05-1980 Male General Yes Unmaried M.A. 29

128 68 DURGE POOJA DIWAKAR 18-12-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 28

129 17 BAMBOLE PRANJALI LESHAM 20-02-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 28

130 26 BHAGYAWANT SAINATH BHUJANG 02-11-2000 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 28

131 215 KORDE PALLAVI SURESH 10-09-2000 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B. Sc 28

132 143 MALGAM JAYASHRI BHAGWAT 22-05-2000 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.Sc 28

133 139  MADAVI PRIYADARSHANA VISHWANATH 22-09-1999 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A. 28

134 319 ORAMADIYA DWARKA SHIVRAJ 05-08-1999 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A. 28

135 158 CHANDEKAR SEJAL BHAURAO 19-07-1999 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A 28

136 328 PAWAR MANISHA MADAN 14-11-1998 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.Sc. 28

137 148 BORKAR JALANDHAR SOMESHWAR 17-05-1998 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 28



138 309 NAMEWAR ASHWINI ASHOK 28-07-1996 Female OBC Yes Married BA 28

139 280 THATE SHUBHANGI BABANRAO 26-06-1996 Female NT(C) Yes Married B.com 28

140 32 BHOYAR BHUSHAN VILAS 03-10-1995 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried BSC 28

141 164 CHAUDHARI SAGAR SUDHAKAR 21-02-1995 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried BA 28

142 130  LUTE VAISHALI PRAMOD 10-12-1992 Female OBC Yes Married BA 28

143 220 KOWALE TATHAGAT KAWADU 08-10-1990 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.A 28

144 149 BORKAR NITIN PAITRAS 02-06-1985 Male S.C Yes Married B.A 28

145 132 MADANKAR AVINASH PRAKASH 20-08-2001 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 27

146 359 SHENDE SUCHITA DEVENDRA 23-02-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.Sc. 27

147 156 CHAHARE PRANJALI MAHADEV 30-05-2000 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BA 27

148 339 SALLAM KRUNAL VINOD 05-01-1999 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.Sc 27

149 163 CHARDUKE AKSHAY PUNAJI 02-02-1998 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 27

150 171 GADDAMWAR MAYUR SURESH 21-01-1997 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.A. 27

151 371 WABHITKAR POOJA MORESHWAR 09-02-1996 Female OBC Yes Married B.Com 27

152 29 BHIREWAR SAURABH JANKIRAM 03-10-1995 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried BSC 27

153 28 BHANDEKAR PUSHPA BHIMRAJ 08-06-1995 Female OBC Yes Married B.A 27

154 106 KAYALKAR RINA SHRIRAM 16-12-1994 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 27

155 195 GOWARDHAN SUJATA GURUDAS 12-06-1994 Female S.C Yes Married B.A 27

156 327 PATIL CHANDAN GULAB 01-01-1994 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.COM 27

157 230 MAVLIKAR PRATIKSHA NARENDRA 01-06-1993 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A 27

158 35  BHOYAR SAMIR CHANDRABHAN 24-11-2001 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 26

159 121 LANJEWAR VAISHNAVI TULSHIDAS 09-10-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 26

160 11 AWATADE PRASHANT KAMSEN 24-08-2000 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 26

161 350 SHAMKULE SHWETA CHIRANJIV 15-05-2000 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 26

162 232 MESHRAM ASHISH SUDHAKAR 10-02-1999 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.A 26

163 272 SURPAM NANDINI BANDU 22-08-1998 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A. 26

164 138 MADAVI PRITI ARUN 14-06-1996 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A. 26

165 40  CHUNCHUWAR MAYURI ANIL 25-12-1994 Female SBC(Non Creamy Layer Only)Yes Married BA 26

166 341 SAMDURKAR SUSHMA SUNILRAO 11-06-1993 Female General Yes Married B.A 26

167 53 DHOKE PRITI GULAB 26-03-1991 Female S.C Yes Married BA 26

168 238 MESHRAM VIRENDRA KARUJI 15-12-1986 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.Com 26

169 294 URADE MADHURI PRALHAD 01-01-1975 Female S.C Yes Married B.A. 26

170 208 KOHALE RUPALI 27-03-2002 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 25

171 71 FARKADE SANJIVNI ANANDRAO 15-12-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 25

172 150 BORKAR PAYAL DIWAKAR 03-10-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 25

173 246 MORE MAYURI SANJAY 16-05-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.COM 25

174 39  CHUDHARI RUTUJA FALGUN 10-05-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BA 25

175 221 KUCHANKAR VAISHNAVI PAWAN 08-02-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 25



176 307 NAKKANWAR AISHWARYA ASHVIN 20-12-2000 Female SBC(Non Creamy Layer Only)Yes Unmaried B.A 25

177 72 GUNJE PAWANKALYAN BONDYALU 24-05-2000 Male VJ Yes Unmaried B.A. 25

178 191 GOTA RAJAT WALE 02-07-1999 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A. 25

179 355 SHENDE MANSI RAJU 01-06-1999 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.Sc 25

180 329 PAWAR SNEHA HITENDRA 22-02-1999 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried BSC 25

181 23  BARSAGADE RAGINI KEWAL 23-08-1998 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A 25

182 265 RAUT SHUBHANGI BABANRAO 27-11-1997 Female OBC Yes Married BA 25

183 13 AWATHARE SAPANA VIKRAM 27-04-1988 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 25

184 212 KONDA SAIANJALI SANJAY 31-01-2002 Female NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.Sc 24

185 8 ATRAM SUJATA HANMANTU 19-09-2001 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.Sc 24

186 389 ZADE PRAGATI PURUSHOTTAM 14-07-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BA 24

187 317 NIKODE ROSHAN KHUSHAL 16-04-2001 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 24

188 201 ANKUSH KASHINATH KHOBE 08-09-2000 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.Sc 24

189 302 NAGAPURE RUTIKA PRAKASH 03-09-2000 Female NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.A. 24

190 129 LONDHE BHAVIKA BHASHKAR 11-08-2000 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.SC 24

191 37 BHOYAR VAIBHAV WASUDEO 25-06-2000 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 24

192 214 KONGARE VAISHALI EKNATH 10-07-1999 Female OBC Yes Married B.A 24

193 282 TIKALE ARATI RAMESH 27-06-1998 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.com 24

194 383 WARTHE RANI SHRIRAM 08-06-1998 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A. 24

195 291 UKE AMOL ARVIND 17-10-1997 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.SC 24

196 213  KONGAGURLE AMAR VISHWESHWARRAO 06-08-1997 Male S.C Yes Unmaried BA 24

197 249 MUSALE PORNIMA BABAN 16-07-1996 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 24

198 16 BALEKARMKAR MUKESH UMAJI 13-05-1996 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 24

199 207 KODAPE PRATIBHA RUESHI 29-09-1991 Female S.T. Yes Married B.A.  24

200 103 KARMARKARSHILPA MAHADEV 29-08-1986 Female S.C Yes Married B.A. 24

201 76 HATKAR SAKSHI RAMESH 03-02-2002 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 23

202 48 DEKOLE PRATIKSHA AMARSING 29-10-2001 Female General Yes Unmaried B.Com 23

203 52 DHODARE DIVYA NIRU 29-10-2001 Female OBC Yes BA 23

204 194 GOWARDHAN SHWETA SUNIL 29-09-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A 23

205 284 TONDARE KAJAL SHANKAR 06-09-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.Sc 23

206 338 SAKHARKAR  KAJAL ANIL 28-07-2000 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.Sc. 23

207 203 KHOBRAGADE AKROSH WAMAN 09-08-1996 Male S.C Yes Married B.A 23

208 62 DONGE SHUBHAM VIJAY 24-06-1995 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 23

209 206 KODAPE PANKAJ 07-09-1994 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A. 23

210 192 GOTPARTIWAR SURAJ YADAORAO 23-05-1990 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 23

211 236 MESHRAM SHESHINA EKANATH 01-06-1986 Female S.C Yes Married B.A. 23

212 70 DURGE VARSHA NAMDEO 26-08-2000 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.Sc 22

213 264 RAMTEKE VAIBHAV BANDU 19-05-1999 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.A 22



214 337 SAKHARE SUBODH MORESHWAR 17-10-1997 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 22

215 102 KARMARKAR MADHURI MAHADEV 16-04-1991 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A 22

216 270 RAUT TWINKAL RAJENDRA 09-03-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BSC 21

217 274 TADAM MEGHA HARIDAS 02-05-2000 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A. 21

218 84 JADI RANJIT ANKAIAH 29-01-2000 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.A 21

219 188 GONDHALI JITENDRA DILIP 11-12-1999 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.Sc 21

220 7 ATRAM PUNAMSHAHA SHEMANSHAHA 02-12-1999 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.Sc 21

221 75 HANUMANTE PRANALI SUBHASH 26-10-1999 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.COM 21

222 92 JIWTODE MONIKA KISAN 13-09-1999 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.com 21

223 65 DURGE ABHIRAJ RAMCHANDRA 07-12-1998 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.Sc 21

224 275 TADE KOMAL SUDHAKAR 07-05-1998 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A 21

225 93 JUMNAKE LOKESH RAMCHANDRA 04-02-1998 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A. 21

226 69 DURGE PRITAM DIWAKAR 23-07-1997 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.A 21

227 226 MANKAR AMRAPALI TULSHIRAM 02-04-1991 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A 21

228 12  AWATHARE PRADIP JIVANDAS 25-05-1990 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 21

229 153 BORKAR VRUNDA SHAMSUNDAR 11-12-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 20

230 49 DETHEKAR ISHIKA MORESHWAR 24-07-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.Sc 20

231 285 TONGE SHREYA VIJAY 02-07-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BA 20

232 289 UIKE SONI PUNDALIK 08-03-2001 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried BA 20

233 343 SATPUTE HARSHAL ARUN 28-10-2000 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 20

234 140 MADAVI RANI RAMESH 25-06-2000 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.com 20

235 313 NAROTE USHA DURGU 05-08-1997 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.Sc 20

236 77 HEMKE SAKSHI VIJAY 18-06-2002 Female NT(D) Yes Unmaried B.A. 19

237 211 KOLHE AKANSHA DINKAR 28-06-2001 Female NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.Sc 19

238 4 ANDALKAR VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA 08-03-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BA 19

239 43 DAF NILESH BABA 06-10-2000 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 19

240 362 SHIWARKAR TRUPTI SANJAY 25-05-1997 Female NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.A. 19

241 299 NAGARKAR VAISHALI DEVIDAS  21-08-1995 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BA 19

242 340 SAMARTH SONALI RAVINDRA 13-02-2000 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 18

243 293 UNDIRWADE ARCHANA VINAYAK 09-10-1997 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.COM 18

244 225 MANGARE PRITI LUMAJI 15-06-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.SC 17

245 333 PETKAR PALLAVI SHANKAR 15-10-2000 Female NT(B) Yes Unmaried BA 17

246 80 HICHAMI SINDHU DALSU 17-12-1998 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A 17

247

172

GADPAYALE POOJA SUNIL 02-10-1997 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. (CIVIL 

SERVICES)

15

248 124 LENGURE MAYURI NILKANTH 28-11-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.Sc 0
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3 114 KUNGHADKAR PURUSHOTTAM  YADAV 15-08-1992 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 47

5 248 MUNGHATE AKANKSHA VINAYAK 25-09-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.SC 46

6 320 OSHAKHA CHANDRASHEKHAR KISTASWAMI 20-07-2001 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B. A. 46

8 147 BONGILWAR KONARK PRAKASH 20-12-1994 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.Sc Agriculture 43

12 346 SEELAM DHANALAXMI LAXMIPATI 14-07-1995 Female OBC Yes Unmaried MA 42

13 175 GAVHARE AVINASH SURESH 23-06-1990 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 42

14 119 LAMBAT MANISH GUNWANTRAO 18-07-1987 Male OBC Yes Married B.Sc 42

16 82 ITANKAR SAPANA GANGADHAR 17-11-2000 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 41

17 266 RAUT BHAGYASHRI BANDU 26-07-1999 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 41

19 222 KUKADE ASHISH BIJU 16-08-1995 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 41

20 18  BANGARE RUPESH KEWALRAM 05-09-1987 Male OBC Yes Married B.A 41

23 255  RAJURKAR MANGESH CHARANDAS 24-09-1992 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 40

27 20  BARDE AKASH UDDHAV 28-09-1999 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 39

28 352 SHENDE ANKITA DEVIDAS 21-09-1999 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BA,MA 39

31 388 ZADE GAURAV MANIRAM 30-03-2001 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 38

33 358 SHENDE SHIVANI VITTHALRAO 02-04-1997 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 38

35 100 KAPGATE TARAKANT GURUDEO 03-11-1994 Male OBC Yes Unmaried

B.E. 

computer 

science 

engineerin

g

38

36 326 PARADHI KAMALAKAR JAGAN 11-12-1989 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 38

39 176 GAYDHANE MANISHA MANGESH 22-08-1999 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.Sc 37

44 34 BHOYAR PUJA SANJAY 09-05-1995 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.Sc 36

46 322 PAL DAMYANTI NANDKISHOOR 02-08-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 35

49 104 KASHTI RUPALI DIWAKAR 14-02-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 35

50 21  BARDE TEJASVINI MANOHAR 26-05-2000 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 35

54 144 BODALKAR ASHA DEORAO 25-11-1979 Female OBC Yes Married B.A. 35

55 155 BURHAN KARISHMA PARSHURAM  22-03-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BA 34
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56 50 DHAWALE BHUSHAN ANIL 09-10-1997 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 34

57 323 PANDILWAR VIDYA VIJAY 22-09-1997 Female OBC Yes Married B.Sc 34

58 167 CHITADE KARISHMA DEVRAO 27-05-1997 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B. A. 34

59 204 KHOBRAGADE LINA JANARDHAN 19-08-1996 Female OBC Yes Unmaried M.A 34

60 367 SONTAKKE SUBHASH MANIK 26-11-1995 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 34

66 360 SHIWANKAR  VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA 27-04-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 33

68 369 VAIDYA VIVEKANAND ASHOK 25-08-1999 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.COM 33

73 321 PACHPOHAR MAHESH NAMDEORAO 10-02-1990 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 33

81 245 MOHURLE NARESH KALIDAS 02-03-1999 Male OBC Yes Unmaried BA 32

85 243 MOHURLE CHETAN BHASKAR 06-09-2001 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.Sc. 31

94 364 SILAM DARSHANA SHRINIVAS 10-11-1997 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BSC 31

99 269 RAUT SHITAL AJABRAO 30-06-2002 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 30

106 58 DONADKAR KOMAL DEVIDAS 01-01-2000 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.Com 30

108 276 TAPADKAR VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA 24-09-1999 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 30

113 268 RAUT MOHINI HIRALAL 25-02-1994 Female OBC Yes Married B.A. 30

115 177 GAYDHANE RITIKA RAJESH 25-11-2001 Female OBC Yes Married B.Sc. 29

116 73 GURNULE SHITAL ANIL 17-04-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 29

117 128 LONBALE SHITAL RAMESH 15-09-2000 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 29

126 59 DONADKAR MURLIDHAR  NAOLAJI 22-12-1986 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 29

131 215 KORDE PALLAVI SURESH 10-09-2000 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B. Sc 28

137 148 BORKAR JALANDHAR SOMESHWAR 17-05-1998 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 28

138 309 NAMEWAR ASHWINI ASHOK 28-07-1996 Female OBC Yes Married BA 28

142 130  LUTE VAISHALI PRAMOD 10-12-1992 Female OBC Yes Married BA 28

145 132 MADANKAR AVINASH PRAKASH 20-08-2001 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 27

146 359 SHENDE SUCHITA DEVENDRA 23-02-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.Sc. 27

147 156 CHAHARE PRANJALI MAHADEV 30-05-2000 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BA 27

149 163 CHARDUKE AKSHAY PUNAJI 02-02-1998 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 27

151 371 WABHITKAR POOJA MORESHWAR 09-02-1996 Female OBC Yes Married B.Com 27

153 28 BHANDEKAR PUSHPA BHIMRAJ 08-06-1995 Female OBC Yes Married B.A 27

154 106 KAYALKAR RINA SHRIRAM 16-12-1994 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 27

158 35  BHOYAR SAMIR CHANDRABHAN 24-11-2001 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 26

159 121 LANJEWAR VAISHNAVI TULSHIDAS 09-10-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 26

170 208 KOHALE RUPALI 27-03-2002 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 25

171 71 FARKADE SANJIVNI ANANDRAO 15-12-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 25

172 150 BORKAR PAYAL DIWAKAR 03-10-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 25

173 246 MORE MAYURI SANJAY 16-05-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.COM 25

174 39  CHUDHARI RUTUJA FALGUN 10-05-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BA 25

175 221 KUCHANKAR VAISHNAVI PAWAN 08-02-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 25



182 265 RAUT SHUBHANGI BABANRAO 27-11-1997 Female OBC Yes Married BA 25

186 389 ZADE PRAGATI PURUSHOTTAM 14-07-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BA 24

187 317 NIKODE ROSHAN KHUSHAL 16-04-2001 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 24

188 201 ANKUSH KASHINATH KHOBE 08-09-2000 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.Sc 24

190 129 LONDHE BHAVIKA BHASHKAR 11-08-2000 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.SC 24

191 37 BHOYAR VAIBHAV WASUDEO 25-06-2000 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 24

192 214 KONGARE VAISHALI EKNATH 10-07-1999 Female OBC Yes Married B.A 24

193 282 TIKALE ARATI RAMESH 27-06-1998 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.com 24

197 249 MUSALE PORNIMA BABAN 16-07-1996 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 24

198 16 BALEKARMKAR MUKESH UMAJI 13-05-1996 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 24

201 76 HATKAR SAKSHI RAMESH 03-02-2002 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 23

203 52 DHODARE DIVYA NIRU 29-10-2001 Female OBC Yes BA 23

205 284 TONDARE KAJAL SHANKAR 06-09-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.Sc 23

206 338 SAKHARKAR  KAJAL ANIL 28-07-2000 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.Sc. 23

208 62 DONGE SHUBHAM VIJAY 24-06-1995 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 23

210 192 GOTPARTIWAR SURAJ YADAORAO 23-05-1990 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 23

216 270 RAUT TWINKAL RAJENDRA 09-03-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BSC 21

221 75 HANUMANTE PRANALI SUBHASH 26-10-1999 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.COM 21

229 153 BORKAR VRUNDA SHAMSUNDAR 11-12-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 20

231 285 TONGE SHREYA VIJAY 02-07-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BA 20

233 343 SATPUTE HARSHAL ARUN 28-10-2000 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. 20

238 4 ANDALKAR VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA 08-03-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BA 19

239 43 DAF NILESH BABA 06-10-2000 Male OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 19

241 299 NAGARKAR VAISHALI DEVIDAS  21-08-1995 Female OBC Yes Unmaried BA 19

242 340 SAMARTH SONALI RAVINDRA 13-02-2000 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A 18

244 225 MANGARE PRITI LUMAJI 15-06-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.SC 17

247

172

GADPAYALE POOJA SUNIL 02-10-1997 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.A. (CIVIL 

SERVICES)

15

248 124 LENGURE MAYURI NILKANTH 28-11-2001 Female OBC Yes Unmaried B.Sc 0
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7 87 JAMBHURE SWETANGI NAMUDEO 17-11-1998 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.Sc 44

15 190 GORADWAR BHAGYASHRI RAJU 05-09-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B. A. 41

18 237 MESHRAM SWAPNIL RAMESH 10-12-1995 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.A 41

21 168 FULZELE ASHISH DIWAKAR 24-06-2001 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.A 40

24 126 LOHAKARE DIKSHA NAMDEO 21-04-1992 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.Sc 40

25 336 SAKHARE LALITDAS GUNSAGAR 06-02-1989 Male S.C Yes Unmaried BBA 40

26 105  KATARE DILIP MADHUKAR 14-07-1988 Male S.C Yes Unmaried BA 40

32 67 DURGE MEGHA SHIVRAM 13-08-1999 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 38

34 127 LONARE PRITAM SURESH 30-05-1995 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.Sc 38

37 122 LATELWAR KALIDAS BANDU 05-07-1988 Male S.C Yes Married LLB 38

40 257 RAMTEKE JYOTSNA PUNDLIK 19-07-1986 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.com 37

41 170 FULZELE SWAMINI DEVIDAS 25-06-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 36

42 46 DANGE SWINAL VINAYAK 01-07-1998 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 36

43 44 DAHAGAOKAR DHIRAJ BHOJRAJ 16-01-1998 Male S.C Yes Unmaried BA 36

45 27 BHAISARE RAKSHA MURLIDHAR 01-10-1992 Female S.C Yes Married B.A. 36

53 51 DHAWALE MUKESH RAMDAS 16-08-1988 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 35

61 120 LANDGE ALKA PATIRAM 10-07-1992 Female S.C Yes Unmaried BA 34

62 315 NAWNAGE MAHESH PURUSHOTTAM 29-01-1990 Male S.C Yes Unmaried  B.A. 34

63 385 YAWALE NAINA DIPAK 07-04-1988 Female S.C Yes Married B.A. 34

64 303 NAGRALE SUPRIYA TEJRAJ 22-01-1985 Female S.C Yes Married B.A. 34

65 277 TAWADE PRASHIK GOPICHAND 21-12-2001 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.sc 33

67 146 BOMBARDE RAVINA BABURAO 14-09-1999 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 33

69 349 SHAMKULE ASHISH CHIRANJIV 17-08-1998 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.Sc 33

72 297 VAIDYA MANGESH TULARAM 14-07-1990 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 33

74 374 WALKE JAYANT MANOHAR 13-12-1985 Male S.C Yes Married BA 33

75 375 WALKE JAYMALA MANOHAR 01-01-1983 Female S.C Yes Married BA 33

79 193 GOVERDHAN ATUL MUKUNDA 22-08-1999 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.A 32

83 332 PETKAR DIKSHA PANDURANG 08-05-1997 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 32

84 292 UKE ROHINI ARVIND 16-12-1995 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.SC 32
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90 66 DURGE ADITYA TULSHIRAM 23-09-2000 Male S.C Yes Unmaried BA 31

93 261 RAMTEKE SAUDAGAR SUDHAKAR 08-02-1998 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 31

96 262  RAMTEKE SHRUTI RATNAKAR 08-10-1993 Female S.C Yes Married B.SC 31

105 253 RAIPURE SAMEER SANJAY 21-07-2000 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.Sc 30

112 151 BORKAR RUPESH YASHVANT 25-06-1996 Male S.C Yes Unmaried BA 30

114 259 RAMTEKE RAJASHREE YASHWANT 30-11-1990 Female S.C Yes Married B.A. 30

121 353 SHENDE ASHA MADHUKAR 16-07-1999 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A 29

125 169 FULZELE SUMEDH ARVIND 05-09-1993 Male S.C Yes Unmaried BE 29

128 68 DURGE POOJA DIWAKAR 18-12-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 28

129 17 BAMBOLE PRANJALI LESHAM 20-02-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 28

130 26 BHAGYAWANT SAINATH BHUJANG 02-11-2000 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 28

135 158 CHANDEKAR SEJAL BHAURAO 19-07-1999 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A 28

143 220 KOWALE TATHAGAT KAWADU 08-10-1990 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.A 28

144 149 BORKAR NITIN PAITRAS 02-06-1985 Male S.C Yes Married B.A 28

155 195 GOWARDHAN SUJATA GURUDAS 12-06-1994 Female S.C Yes Married B.A 27

156 327 PATIL CHANDAN GULAB 01-01-1994 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.COM 27

157 230 MAVLIKAR PRATIKSHA NARENDRA 01-06-1993 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A 27

160 11 AWATADE PRASHANT KAMSEN 24-08-2000 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 26

161 350 SHAMKULE SHWETA CHIRANJIV 15-05-2000 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 26

167 53 DHOKE PRITI GULAB 26-03-1991 Female S.C Yes Married BA 26

168 238 MESHRAM VIRENDRA KARUJI 15-12-1986 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.Com 26

169 294 URADE MADHURI PRALHAD 01-01-1975 Female S.C Yes Married B.A. 26

179 355 SHENDE MANSI RAJU 01-06-1999 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.Sc 25

181 23  BARSAGADE RAGINI KEWAL 23-08-1998 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A 25

183 13 AWATHARE SAPANA VIKRAM 27-04-1988 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 25

195 291 UKE AMOL ARVIND 17-10-1997 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.SC 24

196 213  KONGAGURLE AMAR VISHWESHWARRAO 06-08-1997 Male S.C Yes Unmaried BA 24

200 103 KARMARKARSHILPA MAHADEV 29-08-1986 Female S.C Yes Married B.A. 24

204 194 GOWARDHAN SHWETA SUNIL 29-09-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A 23

207 203 KHOBRAGADE AKROSH WAMAN 09-08-1996 Male S.C Yes Married B.A 23

211 236 MESHRAM SHESHINA EKANATH 01-06-1986 Female S.C Yes Married B.A. 23

212 70 DURGE VARSHA NAMDEO 26-08-2000 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.Sc 22

213 264 RAMTEKE VAIBHAV BANDU 19-05-1999 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.A 22

214 337 SAKHARE SUBODH MORESHWAR 17-10-1997 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 22

215 102 KARMARKAR MADHURI MAHADEV 16-04-1991 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A 22

218 84 JADI RANJIT ANKAIAH 29-01-2000 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.A 21

223 65 DURGE ABHIRAJ RAMCHANDRA 07-12-1998 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.Sc 21

224 275 TADE KOMAL SUDHAKAR 07-05-1998 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A 21



226 69 DURGE PRITAM DIWAKAR 23-07-1997 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.A 21

227 226 MANKAR AMRAPALI TULSHIRAM 02-04-1991 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.A 21

228 12  AWATHARE PRADIP JIVANDAS 25-05-1990 Male S.C Yes Unmaried B.A. 21

230 49 DETHEKAR ISHIKA MORESHWAR 24-07-2001 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.Sc 20

243 293 UNDIRWADE ARCHANA VINAYAK 09-10-1997 Female S.C Yes Unmaried B.COM 18
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9 287  TUMDAM SWAPNIL DADARAO 16-12-1990 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A 43

29 312 NANNAWARE SHUBHAM RAMA 27-10-1997 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A. 39

48 180 GEDAM NEHA WASUDEO 15-04-2001 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried BA 35

71 179 GEDAM MEGHASHAM SUBHASH 14-09-1993 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A 33

77 331 PENDOR SURAJ VITTHAL 01-03-2001 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A 32

80 141 MADAVI RINA SUDHAKAR 25-07-1999 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A. 32

82 91 JIVTODE RAKESH NANAJI 04-08-1998 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A 32

86 235 MESHRAM SAURABH BODI 21-05-2001 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried   B.A. 31

87 6 ATRAM PRAVINA PARSARAM 08-04-2001 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.Sc 31

88 81 ISTAMKOMAL RAMESH 08-11-2000 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried BA 31

89 273 SURPAM NIKITA DHANRAJ 17-10-2000 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A 31

91 97 KANAKE KOMAL GULAB 24-03-1999 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.COM 31

92 173 GARATE PRAVIN BALKRUSHNA 26-10-1998 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A 31

100 9 ATRAM TRISHAL SHEMANSHAH 29-06-2002 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.Sc 30

103 10  ATRAM VANASHREE VISHVAS 24-09-2000 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A 30

109 344 SAYAM APEKSHA SUDHAKAR 23-10-1998 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.Sc 30

110 305 NAITAM PUNESH VASANT 07-09-1997 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B. A 30

111 98 KANNAKE PORNIMA DEVRAO 27-11-1996 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A 30

118 42 DADMAL MANGALA MANOHAR 13-06-2000 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A 29

119 306 NAITAM ROHIT PRAMOD 26-05-2000 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A 29

132 143 MALGAM JAYASHRI BHAGWAT 22-05-2000 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.Sc 28

133 139  MADAVI PRIYADARSHANA VISHWANATH 22-09-1999 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A. 28

134 319 ORAMADIYA DWARKA SHIVRAJ 05-08-1999 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A. 28

136 328 PAWAR MANISHA MADAN 14-11-1998 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.Sc. 28

141 164 CHAUDHARI SAGAR SUDHAKAR 21-02-1995 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried BA 28

148 339 SALLAM KRUNAL VINOD 05-01-1999 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.Sc 27

163 272 SURPAM NANDINI BANDU 22-08-1998 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A. 26

164 138 MADAVI PRITI ARUN 14-06-1996 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A. 26

178 191 GOTA RAJAT WALE 02-07-1999 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A. 25
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180 329 PAWAR SNEHA HITENDRA 22-02-1999 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried BSC 25

185 8 ATRAM SUJATA HANMANTU 19-09-2001 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.Sc 24

194 383 WARTHE RANI SHRIRAM 08-06-1998 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A. 24

199 207 KODAPE PRATIBHA RUESHI 29-09-1991 Female S.T. Yes Married B.A.  24

209 206 KODAPE PANKAJ 07-09-1994 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A. 23

217 274 TADAM MEGHA HARIDAS 02-05-2000 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A. 21

220 7 ATRAM PUNAMSHAHA SHEMANSHAHA 02-12-1999 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.Sc 21

222 92 JIWTODE MONIKA KISAN 13-09-1999 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.com 21

225 93 JUMNAKE LOKESH RAMCHANDRA 04-02-1998 Male S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A. 21

232 289 UIKE SONI PUNDALIK 08-03-2001 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried BA 20

234 140 MADAVI RANI RAMESH 25-06-2000 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.com 20

235 313 NAROTE USHA DURGU 05-08-1997 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.Sc 20

246 80 HICHAMI SINDHU DALSU 17-12-1998 Female S.T. Yes Unmaried B.A 17
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95 342 SARVAR ASHISH NILKANTH 13-05-1997 Male SBC(Non Creamy Layer Only)Yes Unmaried B.A. 31

98 115 KUREWAR SWATI BABAN 17-07-1988 Female SBC(Non Creamy Layer Only)Yes Married B.com 31

165 40  CHUNCHUWAR MAYURI ANIL 25-12-1994 Female SBC(Non Creamy Layer Only)Yes Married BA 26

176 307 NAKKANWAR AISHWARYA ASHVIN 20-12-2000 Female SBC(Non Creamy Layer Only)Yes Unmaried B.A 25
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1 361 SHIWARKAR PRATIKSHA SANJAY 30-12-1999 Female NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.A. 52

2 372 WAGHADE NITESH PRABHAKAR 18-09-1991 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.A 49

11 41 CHUNDUKE VAISHALI ASHOK 13-01-1997 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.A. 42

38 108 KELZARKAR SURAJ DEVIDAS 07-04-2001 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.A. 37

47 233 MESHRAM MAMTA TARKADU 26-06-2001 Female NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.A. 35

51 36 BHOYAR SANGITA GANGARAM 19-12-1997 Female NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.A. 35

52 356 SHENDE NILESH PANDURANG 14-08-1995 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.A 35

76 216 KOSARE KARAN RAVINDRA 14-05-2001 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.A 32

78 47 DASARI MANOJ RAJANNA 01-07-2000 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.A. 32

97 229 MATTE ATUL DEVIDAS 06-04-1993 Male NT(C) Yes Unmaried B.A. 31

102 279 THAKUR SHUBHANGI TUKARAM 05-01-2001 Female NT(B) Yes Unmaried B. A. 30

104 247 MAULIKAR SHARDA RAMAYYA 03-09-2000 Female NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.Sc 30

120 107 KELZARKAR RITIKA RAMESH 10-02-2000 Female NT(B) Yes Unmaried BA 29

123 25 BAWANE ANKUSH SAINATH 03-09-1998 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.A. 29

124 78 HEMKE SONALI ANIL 23-03-1997 Female NT(D) Yes Unmaried B.A 29

139 280 THATE SHUBHANGI BABANRAO 26-06-1996 Female NT(C) Yes Married B.com 28

140 32 BHOYAR BHUSHAN VILAS 03-10-1995 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried BSC 28

150 171 GADDAMWAR MAYUR SURESH 21-01-1997 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.A. 27

152 29 BHIREWAR SAURABH JANKIRAM 03-10-1995 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried BSC 27

162 232 MESHRAM ASHISH SUDHAKAR 10-02-1999 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.A 26

177 72 GUNJE PAWANKALYAN BONDYALU 24-05-2000 Male VJ Yes Unmaried B.A. 25

184 212 KONDA SAIANJALI SANJAY 31-01-2002 Female NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.Sc 24

189 302 NAGAPURE RUTIKA PRAKASH 03-09-2000 Female NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.A. 24

219 188 GONDHALI JITENDRA DILIP 11-12-1999 Male NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.Sc 21

236 77 HEMKE SAKSHI VIJAY 18-06-2002 Female NT(D) Yes Unmaried B.A. 19

237 211 KOLHE AKANSHA DINKAR 28-06-2001 Female NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.Sc 19

240 362 SHIWARKAR TRUPTI SANJAY 25-05-1997 Female NT(B) Yes Unmaried B.A. 19

245 333 PETKAR PALLAVI SHANKAR 15-10-2000 Female NT(B) Yes Unmaried BA 17
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10 348 SHALIGRAM SONALI RANJAN 21-10-1988 Female EWS Yes Married B.sc 43

22 351 SHEIKH MO SAMIN MO EDRIS 31-08-1994 Male EWS Yes Unmaried B.COM 40

107 83 JADHAV SONUTAI OMPRAKASH 01-12-1999 Female EWS Yes Unmaried B.A 30
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